81° 40' 21.47"35° 43' 2.22"
10/25/2023
7 / 78 / 86 / 6
0.5 MI.S.JCT.SR1924
NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STRUCTURE MANAGEMENT UNIT
ATTENTION: sketches revised, clearances revised

0.0
35° 43' 2.22" 81° 40' 21.47"
TYPE CODE
Prestressed Concrete continuous
Stringer/Multi-beam or girder 602
TYPE CODE
2
0
CODE 1
CODE 6
CODE 0
CODE 1
2015
0
Highway
Highway CODE 11
2 LANES UNDER STRUCTURE 8
10500
(109) TRUCK ADT PCT 62018
0.0
104.0
210.0
8.9 RIGHT 0.0
65.2
76.9
63.0
6CODE
999.9
0.0
999.9
19.5
29.5
11.4
CODE 7
CODE
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.00
Y
Inventory Route not on NHS 0
Urban Minor Collector 16
Not a STRAHNET Route 0
0
2-way traffic 2
Inventory Route not on national network for trucks 0
On Free Road 3
01
01
5
6
8
7
N
N
HL 93 A
LRFR - Load and Resistance Factor 3
HS-43 77
3
HS-28 50
No Posting Required 5
Open, no restriction